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ACTIVATOR GOLD PURE GOLD
GOLD ACTIVATOR ORO PURO

 bbazar@globelife.com

 +39 0331 1706328

ACTIVATOR GOLD PURE GOLD
GOLD ACTIVATOR ORO PURO

 Activator ?? ????????? ????? - ??????? Gold Color ? ??????? ? ????? ?? ?????. ????????
?????????? ?????? ??????????? ???? ????????? ?????????? cosmeticità ?? ?????? ??
?????. ?????????? ?? Keratin Color, ????? ?? ?? ???????, ?????? ?????????. ???????? ?
????? - ??????? Gold ? ????? ?? ?????. ???????? ?? ??? ?????? :
- 10 ????
- 20 ????
- 30 ????
- 40 ????
 ?????:  ??????? ?? 150 ? 1000 ?? 
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